OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB--

EVENT 1-3

SINGLES
45 ENTRIES

EVENT 4
DOUBLES
34 ENTRIES

EVENT 5
HANDICAP
44 ENTRIES

HOA

HOA A
HOA B
HOA C
HOA D

March 11 & 12, 2017- WINNERS

A WIN Don Meece (wct)
Charles Stacey

B WIN Charles Manning

C WIN Herk Sorsdal

D WIN Melinda Santillie

A WIN Charles Stacey

B WIN Bob White

C WIN Charles Manning

D WIN Larry Stewart

19-23 WIN Parker Jensen
24-27 WIN Pat Bare

LADY Dylan Carpenter
VET Creige Scribner (wct)
Rick Beach

Charles Stacey
Don Meece
Charles Manning
Herk Sorsdal
Don Reimers

291
291
291
287
277

98
91
94
92

94
92
77
92
92

475
469
468
458
433




