OLD SKAGI	T GUN CLU	IB	
	March 11 & 12, 2017- WINNERS		
EVENT 1-3			
SINGLES	A WIN	Don Meece (wct)	291
45 ENTRIES		Charles Stacey	291
	B WIN	Charles Manning	291
	C WIN	Herk Sorsdal	287
	D WIN	Melinda Santillie	277
EVENT 4			
DOUBLES	A WIN	Charles Stacey	98
34 ENTRIES	B WIN	Bob White	91
	C WIN	Charles Manning	94
	D WIN	Larry Stewart	92
EVENT 5			
HANDICAP	19-23 WIN	Parker Jensen	94
44 ENTRIES	24-27 WIN	Pat Bare	92
	LADY	Dylan Carpenter	77
	VET	Creige Scribner (wct)	92
		Rick Beach	92
HOA		Charles Stacey	475
HOA A		Don Meece	469
HOA B		Charles Manning	468
HOA C		Herk Sorsdal	458
HOA D		Don Reimers	433